Typical Applications
Compressors
Hydraulic Systems
Agricultural Equipment
Construction Equipment
Heat Pumps
Wind Energy
HVAC Systems

and can be found at www.kavlico.com
© 2013 Kavlico. All rights reserved.
How to Order
PTE5000 - 060 - 2 - B - 1 - A
Pressure Ranges Bar Built-in Electrical Connection
0 – 6 bar 006 A Compatible with DIN 175301-803 A (18 mm)
0 – 10 bar 010 B GDS 307 Industrial Standard (9.4 mm)
0 – 16 bar 016 C M12 - 4 pole
0 – 25 bar 025 D Packard Metri-Pack 150
0 – 40 bar 040
0 – 60 bar 060 V Packard Metri-Pack 150 with mating connector 30.5 cm leads
0 – 100 bar 100 W M12 - 4 pole with mating connector; rt-angle cable assembly
0 – 160 bar 160 X M12 - 4 pole with mating connector; rt-angle
0 – 250 bar 250 Y GDS 307 Industrial Standard (9.4 mm) with mating connector
0 – 400 bar 400 Z Compatible with DIN 175301-803 A (18 mm) with mating connector
0 – 600 bar 600
Pressure Connection (port)
1 G1/4"A DIN 3852-E
2 7/16"-20 UNF-2B (female) SAE J1926/1 (modified) w/ 45°
Cone and Schrader (for pressure range 006 - 060)
Output 3 7/16"-20 UNF-2A (male) SAE J1926/2 (modified) w/ 45° Cone
4 – 20 mA 1 4 G1/4"A DIN 3852-A
0.5 – 4.5 VDC Ratiometric 2
0 – 5 VDC 3
0 – 10 VDC 4 External O-ring
A None
B Fluorocarbon FKM (Viton) O-ring          *only for pressure port option 1
C Aluminium Washer G1/4"                      *only for pressure port option 4
D Copper Washer G1/4"                           *only for pressure port option 4
PTE5000 PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
Before installation and operation, ensure that the appropriate pressure sensor has been selected in terms of pressure range,
design and specifi c measuring conditions. Non-compliance can result in serious injury and/or damage to the equipment.
Warning: The product information contained in this catalogue is given purely as information and does not constitute a representation, warranty or any
form of contractual commitment. Kavlico reserve the right to modify their products without notice. It is imperative that we should be consulted over
any particular use or application of our products and it is the responsibility of the buyer to establish, particularly through all the appropriate tests, that
the product is suitable for the use or application. Under no circumstances will our warranty apply, nor shall we be held responsible for any application
(such as any modifi cation, addition, deletion, use in conjunction with other electrical or electronic components, circuits or assemblies, or any other
unsuitable material or substance) which has not been expressly agreed by us prior to the sale of our products.
Example: PTE5000 - 060 - 2 - B - 1 - A
Description: PTE5000 Sensor, 0 - 60 bar Gage, 0.5 - 4.5 VDC Ratiometric Electrical Output, Flourocarbon FKM (Viton) External O-Ring,
 G1/4” A DIN 3582-E Pressure Connection, with Built-in Connector Compatible with DIN175301-803 A (18mm)
Don’t see what you want?
Call us at +49 571 3859-174
to customize this product
to meet your application-specifi c needs!
Potsdamer Str. 14, 32423 Minden, Germany
Tel: +49 571 3859-0  -  Fax: +49 571 3859-119
Email: info@kavlico.de
235 E. Main St., Suite 102A, Northville, MI 48167, USA